1°EI®) Southern Line

CRL Testing

Tuesday 27 and Wednesday 28 January 2026

Rail buses replace trains between Waitemata and Pukekohe

Towards Waitemata City Centre

STATION Pukekohe Papakura Takaanini Te Mahia Manurewa Homai Puhinui Papatoetoe Middlemore Otahuhu Penrose Ellerslie  Greenlane Remuera Newmarket Parnell Waitemata
Pukekohe @ Pukekohe Bus Station
Stop 2850 Penrose ,
Papakura @) © 0op 7 Rolliy St pan_ pUSe 00T saGes  DIC womtow | S i papstoetoe (92100 Grans (S So¢ gt e e 2l commae
Takaanini Opz ot ot R BUSSTOP i, 2850 Stop 2554 Stop 2539 StoP 2427 g el 498 Stop 6105 01003 stop 2381 StOP 2024 gl 1779; . DR%N Stop 1536  Stop 7613  Stop 7605 g0 D ox Stop 7187 2
_ Stop 2339 RBS - 05550  05:57  06:00 06:03  06:08 06:18 06:21  06:25  06:29  06:36  06:44  06:47  06:51  06:53  06:57  07:02
Te Mahia sk Sasat south Rd Manurewa RBS 0542  06:13  06:20  06:23  06:26  06:31  06:41  06:44  06:48  06:53  07:00  07:03  07:07  07:09  07:13  07:18  07:23
RBS 06:02 06:33 06:40 06:43 06:46 06:51 07:01 07:04 07:08 07:13 07:20 07:23 07:27 07:29 07:33 07:38 07:43
Manurewa 20D S nurewa Interchange RBS  06:22  06:53  07:00 07:03 07:06 07:11  07:21  07:24  07:28  07:33  07:40  07:43  07:47  07:49  07:53  07:58  08:03
Homai Homai Interchange RBS 06:42 07:13 07:20 07:23 07:26 07:31 07:41 07:44 07:48 07:53 08:00 08:03 08:07 08:09 08:13 08:18 08:23
Stop 6105 RBS 07:02 07:33 07:40 07:43 07:46 07:51 08:01 08:04 08:08 08:13 08:20 08:23 08:27 08:29 08:33 08:38 08:43
Puhinui Stop C Puhinui Station Running at the following minutes past each hour between 07:20 and 14:20
Stop 1793 RBS :20 :53 :02 :07 :10 :16 :28 132 :37 43 :52 :56 :01 :03 :08 :15 21
Papatoetoe Stop B Papatoetoe Station RBS 140 :13 22 :27 :30 :36 :48 :52 :57 :03 112 :16 21 :23 :28 :35 41
_ Stop 2381 RBS 00 :33 42 47 :50 56 08 12 17 :23 :32 36 41 43 48 .55 01
Middlemore 85,5)210%% Hospital Rd Then at the following minutes past each hour from 14:40 until 18:20
= _ - RBS :40 :13 23 27 :29 :35 47 :51 :56 :02 :10 14 :19 21 :26 132 :38
Otahuhu @ Stop A g tenuhu Interchange RBS 00 33 43 47 49 :55 07 11 16 22 30 34 39 41 46 52 58
Penrose @ Penrose Station/Great South Rd RBS :20 :53 . . :03 :07 :09 :15 27 :31 :36 142 :50 :54 :59 :01 :06 12 :18
Stop 7627 Then at the following times
Ellerslie Stop C Ellerslie RBS 18:52 19:23 19:30 19:33 19:36 19:41 19:51 19:54 19:58 20:03 20:10 20:13 20:17 20:19 20:23 20:28 20:33
Stop 1536 RBS 19:22 19:53 20:00 20:03 20:06 20:11 20:21 20:24 20:28 20:33 20:40 20:43 20:47 20:49 20:53 20:58 21:03
Greenlane 197 Great South Rd RBS 19:52 20:23 20:30 20:33 20:36 20:41 20:51 20:54 20:58 21:03 21:10 21:13 21:17 21:19 21:23 21:28 21:33
Stop 7613 RBS 20:22 20:53 21:00 21:03 21:06 21:11 21:21 21:24 21:28 21:33 21:40 21:43 21:47 21:49 21:53 21:58 22:03
Remuera Zt7 Great South Rd RBS 20:52 21:23 21:30 21:33 21:36 21:41 21:51 21:54 21:58 22:03 22:10 22:13 22:17 22:19 22:23 22:28 22:33
op 7605 , RBS 21:22 21:53 22:00 22:03 22:06 22:11 22:21 22:24 22:28 22:33 22:40 22:43 22:47 22:49 22:53 22:58 23:03
Newmarket @) §tt§’pp7§0§\/95tf'e'd Newmarket RBS  21:52  22:23  22:30  22:33  22:36  22:41  22:51  22:54  22:58  23:03 2310  23:13 2317 2319  23:23 2328  23:33
Parnell Parnell Shops RBS 22:22 22:53 23:00 23:03 23:06 23:11 23:21 23:24 23:28 23:33 23:40 23:43 23:47 23:49 23:53 23:58 00:03
Stop 7187 RBS 22:52 23:23 23:30 23:33 23:36 23:41 23:51 23:54 23:58 00:03 00:10 00:13 00:17 00:19 00:23 00:28 00:33
Waitemats @ Britornart Commerce Street RBS 23:22 23:53 00:00 00:03 00:06 00:11 00:21 00:24 00:28 00:33 00:40 00:43 00:47 00:49 00:53 00:58 01:03
Stop 7019 RBS 23:52 00:23 00:30 00:33 00:36 00:41 00:51 00:54 00:58 01:03 01:10 01:13 01:17 01:19 01:23 01:28 01:33
RBS = Rail Bus Southern Line
Towards Papakura, Pukekohe
STATION Waitemata Parnell Newmarket Remuera Greenlane Ellerslie Penrose Otahuhu Middlemore Papatoetoe  Puhinui Homai Manurewa Te Mahia Takaanini Papakura Pukekohe
Outside H&M
Waitemata @ Stop 7005 Stop D Opp 205 penrose - siop B Stop C Stop C Stop B
Parnell Parnell Shops RAIL Outside H&M Parnell Wesgield 190 Great Gregi)South Stop D Station/ Otéoh%hu ]QO Papa?tgetoe Puz?nui Homal Man?fr)ewa L Qpp / Pukekohe
Stop 7188 BUS STOP  Stop 7005 Shops Newmarket South Rd Rd Ellerslie  Great South Interchange Hospital Rd Station Station Interchange Interchange South Rd South Rd  Railway St Bus Station
Newmarket @ Stop D Westfield Newmarket Stop 7188 Stop 7202 Stop 7604 Stop 7612 Stop 1745 Stor$c71624 Stop 1777 Stop 2005 Stop 2313 Stop 1793 Stop 6105 Stop 6044 Stop 2420 Stop 2534 Stop 2554  Stop 2850
Remuera i;g Z&zr(e)Zt South Rd RBS 05:45 05:50 05:55 05:59 06:01 06:04 06:07 06:16 06:21 06:25 06:29 06:39 06:43 06:46 06:49 06:57 07:28
Stop 7604 RBS 06:05 06:12 06:19 06:24 06:26 06:30 06:33 06:43 06:48 06:53 06:58 07:13 07:18 07:22 07:25 07:35 08:08
Greenlane Opp 205 Great South Rd RBS 06:25 06:32 06:39 06:44 06:46 06:50 06:53 07:03 07:08 07:13 07:18 07:33 07:38 07:42 07:45 07:55 08:28
Stop 7612 RBS 06:45 06:52 06:59 07:04 07:06 07:10 07:13 07:23 07:28 07:33 07:38 07:53 07:58 08:02 08:05 08:15 08:48
Ellerslie Stop D Ellerslie Running at the following minutes past each hour between 07:15 and 14:15
Stop 1745 RBS :15 22 :29 34 :36 :40 43 :53 :58 :03 :08 :23 :28 132 :35 :45 :18
Penrose @ Penrose Station/Great South Rd RBS :35 42 :49 :54 :56 :00 :03 :13 :18 23 :28 143 48 :52 :55 :05 :38
_ Stop 7624 RBS :55 :02 :09 :14 :16 :20 123 :33 :38 143 :48 :03 :08 112 :15 :25 :58
Otahuhu @ Stop B Otahuhu Interchange Then at the following minutes past each hour from 14:35 until 18:35
_ >top 1777 RBS :35 42 48 :52 54 58 01 11 16 :20 24 38 43 :47 50 :00 :33
Middlemore %&% *;gosspltal Rd RBS :55 102 :08 112 :14 118 :21 :31 :36 :40 144 :58 :03 :07 :10 :20 :53
Papatoetoe Stop C Papatoetoe Station RBS :15 22 :28 132 :34 :38 41 :51 :56 :00 :04 :18 23 27 :30 :40 :13
Stop 2313 Then at the following times
Puhinui Stop C Puhinui Station RBS 18:55 19:00 19:05 19:09 19:11 19:14 19:17 19:26 19:31 19:35 19:39 19:49 19:53 19:56 19:59 20:07 20:38
Stop 1793 RBS 19:15 19:20 19:25 19:29 19:31 19:34 19:37 19:46 19:51 19:55 19:59 20:09 20:13 20:16 20:19 20:27 20:58
Homai Homai Interchange RBS 19:35 19:40 19:45 19:49 19:51 19:54 19:57 20:06 20:11 20:15 20:19 20:29 20:33 20:36 20:39 20:47 21:18
Stop 6105 RBS 19:55 20:00 20:05 20:09 20:11 20:14 20:17 20:26 20:31 20:35 20:39 20:49 20:53 20:56 20:59 21:07 21:38
Manurewa Stop B Manurewa Interchange RBS 20:15 20:20 20:25 20:29 20:31 20:34 20:37 20:46 20:51 20:55 20:59 21:09 21:13 21:16 21:19 21:27 21:58
Stop 6044 RBS 20:45 20:50 20:55 20:59 21:01 21:04 21:07 21:16 21:21 21:25 21:29 21:39 21:43 21:46 21:49 21:57 22:28
Te Mahia 288 Great South Rd RBS 21:15 21:20 21:25 21:29 21:31 21:34 21:37 21:46 21:51 21:55 21:59 22:09 22:13 22:16 22:19 22:27 22:58
o Stop 2420 RBS  21:45  21:50  21:55  21:59 22:01  22:04  22:07  22:16  22:21  22:25  22:29  22:39  22:43  22:46  22:49  22:57  23:28
Takaanini gfo‘é Great South Rd RBS 22:15  22:20  22:25  22:29  22:31  22:34 22:37  22:46  22:51  22:55  22:59 23:09 2313 2316 2319  23:27  23:58
Papakura @ Opp 7 Railway St RBS 22:45 22:50 22:55 22:59 23:01 23:04 23:07 23:16 23:21 23:25 23:29 23:39 23:43 23:46 23:49 23:57 00:28
Stop 2554 RBS 23:15 23:20 23:25 23:29 23:31 23:34 23:37 23:46 23:51 23:55 23:59 00:09 00:13 00:16 00:19 00:27 00:58
Pukekohe @ Pukekohe Bus Station RBS = Rail Bus Southern Line
Stop 2850
» Customers paying in cash must purchase train tickets at a train station before boarding rail buses.
+ Some rail buses cannot accommodate mobility scooters, bicycles, or larger personal items. zg:eitfeze;‘:jgii ces which -{Laei?es:;r\:;glgri’:éi‘:tfthe g:; Sf;‘r’fe‘r’i'.ﬂif.'r?i ;‘ire‘gces , 324 h(r)g'°c:3 E}?éggao;;o}%tsesz :ﬁ%&:;%ﬁ}'@ﬁsgy(i%%%
* Please make yourself visible to the bus driver and signal the driver to stop. feplaces Train service between location of the Train Stations %)c%\lf?nigpcr;;cggye%uaﬁ)d by M2 o, Saturdy tmetablesru. |
« AT HOP customers must tag-on when boarding a train or rail bus and tag-off when leaving the station or bus. running as scheduled. key destinations. 0 2 gf;glimiiié%ug:%gel?nupe'g%Q’agirvca_l'rr{*gtﬁgzggé’
. . . . . Pedestrian Walkway Train service not operating Key Station or Connection Point 21 9 315 g} °gL“§fg3’Qi;§.aHtgefefeﬁd ,fucccﬂ;antg %E;ﬁ‘;‘p?}rt”;ij"?{;
* Your AT HOP fare for combined bus and train trips will be calculated based on the start and end of your journey. Walking access. Usually short These symbols indicate the This symbol indicates a location 8 operators reserve the right to change services without
The journey can use up to five bus or train trips within four hours, with a maximum transfer time of 30 minutes between each trip. distance between different section of the Train line which ¢t° connect to other bus and 20 a5 16 o Carmans For Gt on il Aavests
Platforms or Bus Stops. ;raeilnBol}szgir:rt\ll?é aé 3:ir|;|k():|ee.. train services. 19 18 17 recommended you contact Auckland Transport.

¢ Terms of use of AT HOP cards are available at AT.govt.nz/ATHOP.

Re-plan your journey on the AT Mobile app or AT website
Scan the code or call us on 09 366 6400




